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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 PATIL KULKARNI, Siddhesh - AUS 2-9-1997
2 AVAERT, Arnaud MAISON BEL 1-1-1980
3 BERNARD, Florian MAISON BEL
4 HUYBRECHTS, Michiel FLAN BEL 1-1-1998
5 RENIER, Kevin - BEL 30-3-1999
6 WADE, Oliver GUERFA GBR 24-2-1999
7 BÄHREN, Jonas RHEYDTER GER 1-1-1995
8 BARTL, Jonathan RHEYDTER GER 1-1-1998
9 FAYAD, Sam PORZ GER 1-1-1998
10 FRENZ, Philipp HANN GER
11 FRUH, Simon RHEYDTER GER 1-1-1996
12 KLASS, Oliver SOLIT GER 1-1-1964
13 MATTERN, Oliver DUIS GER 1-1-1990
14 OSSENBÜHL, Thomas HANN GER 1-1-1976
15 STAND, Thomas NEUS GER 1-1-1986
16 ULUDÜZ, Hakan SOLIT GER 1-1-1970
17 VORBERG, Bjarne RHEYDTER GER 1-1-1997
18 VOß, Thilo TVP GER 24-12-1987
19 ASSMANN, T. S.V.S NED 23 25-7-2002
20 BIJKER, Peter S.V.R NED 7 12-5-1968
21 BROUWER, Kees S.V.C NED 23-10-1985
22 DE GROOT, Joep S.V.DV NED 27 9-5-2000
23 DE JONG, Nighel HOLL NED 12-2-2003
24 DE VRIES, Matthijs FENCE NED 17 30-10-1989
25 DEKKER, Tristan FENCE NED 1-1-2002
26 DERKSEN, Ruben S.V.S NED 8 15-6-2000
27 HERMANS, Remco S.V.DDM NED
28 POST, Arnout FENCE NED 7-4-2002
29 SAMMARCO, Giovanni S.V.R NED 35 23-6-1971
30 SCHANZLEH, Thom SCHERZ NED 26 13-6-1990
31 SCHOUT, Jasper K.M. NED 30 25-8-1986
32 SLUMAN, Patrick HOLL NED 11-7-2003
33 TULEN, Rafael S.V.S NED 4
34 TULEN, Tristan S.V.S NED 1
35 VAN NUNEN, David S.V.DFC NED 3 17-7-1995
36 VAN WINDEN, Levy S.V.R NED 10 26-4-1991
37 VERBURGH, Maurice K.M. NED 18 19-9-1986
38 VIDELER, Jasper S.V.BG NED 14-6-2002
39 WANYAMA, Sam HOLL NED 21-2-2004
40 WARREMAN, Daan S.V.R NED 32 7-8-2004
41 WOLFS, Melvin RAPIER NED
42 ZEWE, Maxim FENCE NED 14 5-2-2001



6 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 TULEN, Tristan S.V.S NED 1
2 VAN NUNEN, David S.V.DFC NED 3
3 TULEN, Rafael S.V.S NED 4
4 BIJKER, Peter S.V.R NED 7
5 DERKSEN, Ruben S.V.S NED 8
6 VAN WINDEN, Levy S.V.R NED 10
7 ZEWE, Maxim FENCE NED 14
8 DE VRIES, Matthijs FENCE NED 17
9 VERBURGH, Maurice K.M. NED 18
10 ASSMANN, T. S.V.S NED 23
11 SCHANZLEH, Thom SCHERZ NED 26
12 DE GROOT, Joep S.V.DV NED 27
13 SCHOUT, Jasper K.M. NED 30
14 WARREMAN, Daan S.V.R NED 32
15 SAMMARCO, Giovanni S.V.R NED 35
16 KLASS, Oliver SOLIT GER
17 SLUMAN, Patrick HOLL NED
18 VOß, Thilo TVP GER
19 STAND, Thomas NEUS GER
20 WANYAMA, Sam HOLL NED
21 VIDELER, Jasper S.V.BG NED
22 FRUH, Simon RHEYDTER GER
23 WADE, Oliver GUERFA GBR
24 BROUWER, Kees S.V.C NED
25 HUYBRECHTS, Michiel FLAN BEL
26 BERNARD, Florian MAISON BEL
27 RENIER, Kevin - BEL
28 FRENZ, Philipp HANN GER
29 HERMANS, Remco S.V.DDM NED
30 OSSENBÜHL, Thomas HANN GER
31 ULUDÜZ, Hakan SOLIT GER
32 PATIL KULKARNI, Siddhesh - AUS
33 DEKKER, Tristan FENCE NED
34 MATTERN, Oliver DUIS GER
35 VORBERG, Bjarne RHEYDTER GER
36 BARTL, Jonathan RHEYDTER GER
37 BÄHREN, Jonas RHEYDTER GER
38 FAYAD, Sam PORZ GER
39 DE JONG, Nighel HOLL NED
40 POST, Arnout FENCE NED
41 WOLFS, Melvin RAPIER NED
42 AVAERT, Arnaud MAISON BEL
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Referee(s):

DE GROOT, Joep S.V.DV / NED

BROUWER, Kees S.V.C / NED

TULEN, Tristan S.V.S / NED

BARTL, Jonathan RHEYDTER / GER

ULUDÜZ, Hakan SOLIT / GER

SCHOUT, Jasper K.M. / NED

HUYBRECHTS, Michiel FLAN / BEL

Referee(s):

FAYAD, Sam PORZ / GER

VORBERG, Bjarne RHEYDTER / GER

WARREMAN, Daan S.V.R / NED

WADE, Oliver GUERFA / GBR

POST, Arnout FENCE / NED

ASSMANN, T. S.V.S / NED

VAN NUNEN, David S.V.DFC / NED

Referee(s):

DE JONG, Nighel HOLL / NED

SAMMARCO, Giovanni S.V.R / NED

MATTERN, Oliver DUIS / GER

SCHANZLEH, Thom SCHERZ / NED

TULEN, Rafael S.V.S / NED

RENIER, Kevin - / BEL

FRUH, Simon RHEYDTER / GER



Referee(s):

BERNARD, Florian MAISON / BEL

FRENZ, Philipp HANN / GER

VERBURGH, Maurice K.M. / NED

WANYAMA, Sam HOLL / NED

BIJKER, Peter S.V.R / NED

KLASS, Oliver SOLIT / GER

DEKKER, Tristan FENCE / NED

Referee(s):

SLUMAN, Patrick HOLL / NED

VIDELER, Jasper S.V.BG / NED

OSSENBÜHL, Thomas HANN / GER

BÄHREN, Jonas RHEYDTER / GER

DERKSEN, Ruben S.V.S / NED

DE VRIES, Matthijs FENCE / NED

AVAERT, Arnaud MAISON / BEL

Referee(s):

HERMANS, Remco S.V.DDM / NED

VAN WINDEN, Levy S.V.R / NED

STAND, Thomas NEUS / GER

PATIL KULKARNI, Siddhesh - / AUS

ZEWE, Maxim FENCE / NED

VOß, Thilo TVP / GER

WOLFS, Melvin RAPIER / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 VAN WINDEN, Levy S.V.R NED 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 TULEN, Tristan S.V.S NED 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
3 VAN NUNEN, David S.V.DFC NED 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
4 TULEN, Rafael S.V.S NED 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
5 SCHANZLEH, Thom SCHERZ NED 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
6 DERKSEN, Ruben S.V.S NED 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
7 DE VRIES, Matthijs FENCE NED 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
8 VERBURGH, Maurice K.M. NED 5 0,83 26 19 +7 Advanced
9 VOß, Thilo TVP GER 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
10 VORBERG, Bjarne RHEYDTER GER 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
11 ULUDÜZ, Hakan SOLIT GER 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
12 BIJKER, Peter S.V.R NED 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
13 ASSMANN, T. S.V.S NED 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
14 WANYAMA, Sam HOLL NED 4 0,67 27 23 +4 Advanced
15 BERNARD, Florian MAISON BEL 4 0,67 26 23 +3 Advanced
16 SAMMARCO, Giovanni S.V.R NED 4 0,67 23 24 -1 Advanced
17 STAND, Thomas NEUS GER 4 0,67 20 23 -3 Advanced
18 BÄHREN, Jonas RHEYDTER GER 3 0,50 23 16 +7 Advanced
19 PATIL KULKARNI, Siddhesh - AUS 3 0,50 21 16 +5 Advanced
20 RENIER, Kevin - BEL 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
21T SCHOUT, Jasper K.M. NED 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
21T DE GROOT, Joep S.V.DV NED 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
23 POST, Arnout FENCE NED 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
24 ZEWE, Maxim FENCE NED 3 0,50 19 19 0 Advanced
25 SLUMAN, Patrick HOLL NED 3 0,50 21 25 -4 Advanced
26 OSSENBÜHL, Thomas HANN GER 3 0,50 20 25 -5 Advanced
27 KLASS, Oliver SOLIT GER 2 0,33 24 23 +1 Advanced
28 WADE, Oliver GUERFA GBR 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
29 AVAERT, Arnaud MAISON BEL 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
30 BROUWER, Kees S.V.C NED 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
31 BARTL, Jonathan RHEYDTER GER 2 0,33 19 28 -9 Advanced
32 MATTERN, Oliver DUIS GER 2 0,33 15 24 -9 Advanced
33 FRENZ, Philipp HANN GER 1 0,17 20 28 -8 Advanced
34T WARREMAN, Daan S.V.R NED 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Advanced
34T DE JONG, Nighel HOLL NED 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Advanced
36 HUYBRECHTS, Michiel FLAN BEL 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Advanced
37 FRUH, Simon RHEYDTER GER 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Advanced
38 DEKKER, Tristan FENCE NED 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Advanced
39 FAYAD, Sam PORZ GER 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Advanced
40 WOLFS, Melvin RAPIER NED 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Advanced
41 HERMANS, Remco S.V.DDM NED 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Advanced
42 VIDELER, Jasper S.V.BG NED 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Advanced
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S.V.R / NED

HANN / GER

DUIS / GER

NEUS / GER

S.V.R / NED

TVP / GER

S.V.DDM / NED

FENCE / NED

HOLL / NED

RAPIER / NED

K.M. / NED

SCHERZ / NED

RHEYDTER / GER

GUERFA / GBR

K.M. / NED

S.V.R / NED

S.V.S / NED

- / BEL

MAISON / BEL

FLAN / BEL

S.V.S / NED
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S.V.DFC / NED

S.V.R / NED

S.V.C / NED

(19) PATIL KULKARNI, Siddhesh
- / AUS

HOLL / NED

SOLIT / GER

S.V.DV / NED

SOLIT / GER

FENCE / NED

S.V.S / NED

FENCE / NED

PORZ / GER

HANN / GER

FENCE / NED

S.V.BG / NED

RHEYDTER / GER

MAISON / BEL

RHEYDTER / GER

RHEYDTER / GER

HOLL / NED

S.V.S / NED
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S.V.R / NED

FENCE / NED
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S.V.S / NED

RHEYDTER / GER

S.V.S / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 TULEN, Tristan NED
2 VAN WINDEN, Levy NED 26-4-1991
3T DERKSEN, Ruben NED 15-6-2000
3T TULEN, Rafael NED
5 VAN NUNEN, David NED 17-7-1995
6 VORBERG, Bjarne GER 1-1-1997
7 BIJKER, Peter NED 12-5-1968
8 ZEWE, Maxim NED 5-2-2001
9 DE VRIES, Matthijs NED 30-10-1989
10 VERBURGH, Maurice NED 19-9-1986
11 ULUDÜZ, Hakan GER 1-1-1970
12 ASSMANN, T. NED 25-7-2002
13 BERNARD, Florian BEL
14 STAND, Thomas GER 1-1-1986
15 PATIL KULKARNI, Siddhesh AUS 2-9-1997
16 FRUH, Simon GER 1-1-1996
17 SCHANZLEH, Thom NED 13-6-1990
18 VOß, Thilo GER 24-12-1987
19 WANYAMA, Sam NED 21-2-2004
20 SAMMARCO, Giovanni NED 23-6-1971
21 BÄHREN, Jonas GER 1-1-1995
22 RENIER, Kevin BEL 30-3-1999
23T SCHOUT, Jasper NED 25-8-1986
23T DE GROOT, Joep NED 9-5-2000
25 POST, Arnout NED 7-4-2002
26 SLUMAN, Patrick NED 11-7-2003
27 KLASS, Oliver GER 1-1-1964
28 AVAERT, Arnaud BEL 1-1-1980
29 FRENZ, Philipp GER
30T WARREMAN, Daan NED 7-8-2004
30T DE JONG, Nighel NED 12-2-2003
32 FAYAD, Sam GER 1-1-1998
33 OSSENBÜHL, Thomas GER 1-1-1976
34 WADE, Oliver GBR 24-2-1999
35 BROUWER, Kees NED 23-10-1985
36 BARTL, Jonathan GER 1-1-1998
37 MATTERN, Oliver GER 1-1-1990
38 HUYBRECHTS, Michiel BEL 1-1-1998
39 DEKKER, Tristan NED 1-1-2002
40 WOLFS, Melvin NED
41 HERMANS, Remco NED
42 VIDELER, Jasper NED 14-6-2002
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


